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Numbers and Percentages of Total Males-Females of 3 Categories
(Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of
Padma Award Recipients in Ten Years of UPA from 2004 to 2013

and Ten Years of NDA from 2014 to 2023

Table 1 (below) shows that out of Total 1136 Padma Award Recipients, the Numbers and Percentages of Male and Female Padma
Award Recipients were 939.5 (82.70%) and 196.5 (17.30%0) respectively in ten years of UPA 2004 to 2013. But Muslims were 87 (7.66%
of Total Recipients) Padma Award Recipients, out which 75 (7.98% of Male Recipients) were Muslim Male Recipients with 12 (6.11%
of Female Recipients) Muslim Female Recipients.
Table 2 (next page 3) shows that out of Total 1094 Padma Award Recipients, the Numbers and Percentages of Male and Female Padma
Award Recipients were 888.5 (78.21%) and 205.5 (21.79%) respectively in ten years of NDA 2014 to 2023. But Muslims were 73 (6.43%
of Total Recipients) Padma Award Recipients, out which 61 (6.87% of Male Recipients) were Muslim Male Recipients with 12 (5.84%
of Female Recipients) Muslim Female Recipients.

Table 1: Numbers and Percentages of Males-Females of Total of 3
Categories (Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of

Padma Award Recipients in Ten Years of UPA 2004 to 2013

Numbers and Percentages of Males-
Females of Total of 3 Categories
(Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan +
Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award
Recipients of UPA 2004 to 2013

Total

Male (M)

Female (F)

Muslims

Total

Muslim Male (MM)

Muslim Female (MF)

1136

939.5

196.5

87

75

12

Percentage

Total as % of Total

M as % of Total

F as % of Total

Total Muslim as % of Total

MM as % of all M

MF as % of all F

100.00

82.70

17.30

7.66

7.98

6.11
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Table 2: Numbers and Percentages of Total Males-Females of Total of 3
Categories (Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of
Padma Award Recipients in Ten Years of NDA 2014 to 2023

Total

Male (M)

Female (F)

Muslims

Total

Muslim Male (MM)

Muslim Female (MF)

Numbers and Percentages of Males-
Females of Total of 3 Categories

1094

888.5

205.5

73

61

12

(Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan +
Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award

Percentage

Recipients of NDA 2014 to 2023

Total as % of Total

M as % of Total

F as % of Total

Total Muslim as % of Total

MM as % of all M

MF as % of all F

100.00

81.22

18.78

6.67

6.87

5.84
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