Numbers and Percentages of Total Males-Females of 3 Categories (Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award Recipients in Ten Years of UPA 2004 to 2013 and Ten Years of NDA from 2014 to 2023

- Compiled

- info@iosworld.org

Institute of Objective Studies 162, Jogabai, Jamia Nagar New Delhi - 110025

Numbers and Percentages of Total Males-Females of 3 Categories (Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award Recipients in Ten Years of UPA from 2004 to 2013 and Ten Years of NDA from 2014 to 2023

Table 1 (below) shows that out of Total 1136 Padma Award Recipients, the Numbers and Percentages of Male and Female Padma Award Recipients were 939.5 (82.70%) and 196.5 (17.30%) respectively in ten years of UPA 2004 to 2013. But Muslims were 87 (7.66% of Total Recipients) Padma Award Recipients, out which 75 (7.98% of Male Recipients) were Muslim Male Recipients with 12 (6.11% of Female Recipients) Muslim Female Recipients.

Table 2 (next page 3) shows that out of Total 1094 Padma Award Recipients, the Numbers and Percentages of Male and Female Padma Award Recipients were 888.5 (78.21%) and 205.5 (21.79%) respectively in ten years of NDA 2014 to 2023. But Muslims were 73 (6.43% of Total Recipients) Padma Award Recipients, out which 61 (6.87% of Male Recipients) were Muslim Male Recipients with 12 (5.84% of Female Recipients) Muslim Female Recipients.

Table 1: Numbers and Percentages of Males-Females of Total of 3 Categories (Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award Recipients in Ten Years of UPA 2004 to 2013

	Total	Mala (M)	Famala (F)	Muslims		
Numbers and Percentages of Males-	Total	Male (M)	Female (F)	Total	Muslim Male (MM)	Muslim Female (MF)
Females of Total of 3 Categories	1136	939.5	196.5	87	75	12
(Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award						
Recipients of UPA 2004 to 2013	Total as % of Total	M as % of Total	F as % of Total	Total Muslim as % of Total	MM as % of all M	MF as % of all F
	100.00	82.70	17.30	7.66	7.98	6.11

https://dashboard-padmaawards.gov.in/

Table 2: Numbers and Percentages of Total Males-Females of Total of 3 Categories (Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award Recipients in Ten Years of NDA 2014 to 2023

Numbers and Percentages of Males- Females of Total of 3 Categories (Padma Shri + Padma Bhushan + Padma Vibhushan) of Padma Award Recipients of NDA 2014 to 2023	Total	Male (M)	Female (F)	Muslims				
				Total	Muslim Male (MM)	Muslim Female (MF)		
	1094	888.5	205.5	73	61	12		
	Percentage							
	Total as % of Total	M as % of Total	F as % of Total	Total Muslim as % of Total	MM as % of all M	MF as % of all F		
	100.00	81.22	18.78	6.67	6.87	5.84		

https://dashboard-padmaawards.gov.in/